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Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature Address

Page:

Agency: Bath Police Department

17-011752
17-011753
17-011756
17-011763
17-011764
17-011768
17-011774
17-011775
17-011777
17-011778
17-011781
17-011783
17-011785
17-011786
17-011788
17-011800
17-011801
17-011803
17-011808
17-011809
17-011811
17-011813
17-011814

Total

08:02:
08:31:
09:44:
10:54:
11:17:
11:47:
12:31:
12:54:
13:19:
13:28:
13:59:
14:52:
15:37:
15:46:
16:56:
20:22:
20:22:
20:43:
23:34:
23:54:
00:06:
03:20:
05:47:

Incidents for This Agency:

37

07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17

Animal Problem
TraffFic Offense
Pd Accident

HIGH ST;Near Church, Bath,
STATE RD;Orielly"s, Bath,
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

Animal Problem 25 ANDREWS RD, Bath, ME
Bail Check 250 WATER ST, Bath, ME
Fraud 9 BLUFF RD, Bath, ME
Suspicious 260 WHISKEAG RD, Bath, ME
Law Detail LEEMAN HWY;nb, Bath, ME
Fraud 5 SEEKINS DR, Bath, ME
Found Property 250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

Citizen Assist
Pd Accident

Pd Accident
Taxi Applicant
Found Property
Citizen Assist
Disorderly
Citizen Dispute
Property Watch
Citizen Assist
Law Detail
Suspicious

Law Detail

303 CENTRE ST;YMCA, Bath,
150 LEEMAN HWY; THE BIG AP
HIGH ST & BATH ST, Bath, M
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

74 RUSSELL ST, Bath, ME
245 RIDGE RD, Bath, ME

2 TOWER CIR, Bath, ME

56 CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME
55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
822 MIDDLE ST, Bath, ME
HIGH ST, Bath, ME

1 HIGH ST, Bath, ME
WASHINGTON ST & HOLLY ST,

1207

1

Loctn Dsp
SRES ACT
SRES CAA
CBD INA
NRES ACT
CBD INA
NRES INA
NRES UNF
SRES INA
NRES INA
CBD ACT
NRES UNF
SRES INA
SRES INA
CBD INA
SRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES TRA
CBD INA
NRES INA
SRES INA
SRES INA
NRES INA

Total

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:

All

officers

dispositions

natures

locations

cities

clearance codes

dates between
agencies matching ~1201°

observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

*** End of Report /tmp/rpt-Zaoya-rplwisr.r3_2 ***

~06:45:00 07/12/17° and ~06:45:00 07/13/17"



